Importation de vin

I\OUCET

20 Rue Des Manoairs, Suite 202 Roucet.com
Charlemagne, Québec, J5Z 5H3 info@roucet.com

Téléphone: 1450 582-2882
Sans frais: 1800 204-2918
Télécopieur: 1 450 582-5557

Depuis 1989

Tous nos vins en importations privées

Nom du vin
Blanc : Espagne
Blanc Seleccié BIO
Reserva Brut Nature BIO Corpinnat

Reserva Brut Nature BIO Corpinnat
Magnum

Blanc Tradicio
Chardonnay Barrica Odaiza
Chardonnay Vega Sindoa

12 Lunas blanco Chardonnay-
Gewurztraminer

Canto Cri Cri
Sentits Grenache Blanc
Exedra Grenache Blanc

PL ONE Viura-Garnacha

Parceres Xarel-lo

TRES Partions
Rouge : Espagne

Reserva Especial

Izar Reserva Vega Sindoa

Crianza Vega Sindoa 500ml
Cabernet Sauvignon Crianza Marain
Tempranillo

RESERVA Olazari Cabernet/merlot
El Chaparral

12 Lunas

Grillo

Hop Hop Syrah/Grenache

12 Lunas MAGNUM

Garnacha 12 Lunas

Code

ROU900
ROU903

ROU905

ROU906
ROU915
ROU919

ROU921

ROU925
ROU929
ROU934

ROU935

ROU955

ROU965

ROU902
ROU909
ROU910
ROU911
ROU912
ROU913
ROU916
ROU920
ROU922
ROU924
ROU926

ROU927

Année Producteur

2024

2019

2015

2022

2024

2024

2024

2024

2020

2023

2023

2024

2021

2011

2017

2021

2022

2024

2017

2022

2021

2016

2022

2021

2024

Can Feixes
Can Feixes

Can Feixes

Can Feixes
Vega Sindoa
Vega Sindoa

El Grillo y la Luna

El Grilloy la Luna
Puiggros
Puiggros

Ramon Séenz Organic Wines and
Vineyards

7 Pams

7 Pams

Can Feixes

Vega Sindoa
Vega Sindoa
Vega Sindoa
Vega Sindoa
Vega Sindoa
Vega Sindoa

El Grillo y la Luna
El Grilloy la Luna
El Grillo y la Luna
El Grillo y la Luna

El Grillo y la Luna

Qté/cs

12

12

12

15
12

12

2026-02-23

Format

750 ml
750 ml

1.5 Litre

750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml

750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml
750 ml
500 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
1.5 Litre

750 ml



Importation de vin

P\OUCET

20 Rue Des Manairs, Suite 202 Roucet.com
Charlemagne, Québec, J5Z 5H3 info@roucet.com

Téléphone: 1450 582-2882
Sans frais: 1800 204-2918
Télécopieur: 1 450 582-5557

Depuis 1989

Tous nos vins en importations privées

Nom du vin

El Camino

Eremus Reserva

Eremus Roble

Exedra negre

Crianza Bagante 100% Mencia
NITA

Parceres Garnatxa

Negre Seleccio BIO

Maudes

Reserva Lezcano-Lacalle

Ramon Saenz Pequeno Bastion

Ramon Saenz Piedras Rodantes

Code

ROU928
ROU930
ROU931
ROU933
ROU936
ROU938
ROU956
ROU959
ROU960
ROU961

ROU962

ROU964

Année Producteur

2023

2014

2023

2022

2012

2022

2022

2022

2022

2019

2023

2022

Nekeas

Paramo Arroyo

Paramo Arroyo

Puiggros

Bodega La Serrana
MERITXELL PALLEJA

7 Pams

Can Feixes

Bodegas Lezcano Lacalle
Bodegas Lezcano Lacalle

Ramoén Saenz Organic Wines and
Vineyards

Ramoén Saenz Organic Wines and
Vineyards

Qté/cs

12
6

12

2026-02-23

Format

750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml

750 ml
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